31Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB
LE
STAIN
LESS
 STEEL FITTIN
G
S
B
LACK
 &
 G
AL
STEEL FITTIN
G
S
H
IG
H
 PR
ESSU
R
E
FITTIN
G
S
CAM
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TTW
ELD
FLAN
G
ES
BRASS SWING CHECK VALVE (DL)
GENERAL INDUSTRY BRASS VALVES
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
BCV015 15 47.5 34.5 0.16
BCV020 20 56 39 0.22
BCV025 25 63 46.5 0.33
BCV032 32 71 51 0.52
BCV040 40 80.5 59.5 0.75
BCV050 50 93 67 1.09
BCV065 65 105 77 1.84
BCV080 80 123 81 2.54
BCV100 100 162 101 4.56
MATERIALS
Body Brass
Bonnet Brass
Hinge Pin Brass
SPECIFICATIONS
Max Working Temperature
120°c
Cold Working Pressure
1600 kPa
STANDARD
Thread
BSP to ISO 228-1